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Чемпіонат U-19
2020/21 2-й тур, Матч №14

Неділя, 13.09.2020, 13:00, "Лтава", Полтава. 26°C.

«Ворскла» Полтава

4 : 0

«Інгулець» Петрове

71 Фесюн Кіріл
36 Мороховець Віталій
45 Хрипчук Данііл
53 Пось Олександр (К)
24 Левченко Олександр
43 Пелипенко Андрій
57 Книш Кирило
19 Костенко Ян
15 Кулаковський Артем
54 Гладковський Леон
47 Уманець Артем

Запасні
58 Слуцький Олексій
16 Павлюк Євген
35 Арабов Марко
32 Ямполь Андрій
49 Бугаєнко Данило
34 Громенко Владислав
41 Руденко Денис

Тренер
Чижов Олександр

1 Ярош Микола
2 Христенко Роман
3 Свіріпа Іван
4 Низький Олександр
5 Жилінський Роман
6 Кочетков Єгор
7 Лісняк Радіон (К)
8 Сейтхалілов Сулейман
9 Борисов Гліб
10 Цуркан Ілля
11 Кабаченко Нікіта

Запасні
12 Логвин Даніїл
16 Донцов Андрій
15 Каварма Ігор
18 Савченко Микита
19 Хоменко Василь
14 Доценко Іван
17 Панов Данило

Тренер
Хоменко Ігор

Арбітр:
Гончарук Андрій
Асистент 1:
Брикун Олександр
Асистент 2:
Ніконенко Тарас
4-й арбітр:
Коваленко Андрій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Лисакевич Валерій
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54 Гладковський Леон 7'

43 Пелипенко Андрій 16'

43 Пелипенко Андрій 23'

54 Гладковський Леон 25'

26' 11 Кабаченко Нікіта

35' 2 Христенко Роман

39' 6 Кочетков Єгор

40' 10 Цуркан Ілля
57 Книш Кирило

34 Громенко Владислав 46'

19 Костенко Ян
32 Ямполь Андрій 46'

54 Гладковський Леон
41 Руденко Денис 46'

52' 5 Жилінський Роман
14 Доценко Іван

54' 10 Цуркан Ілля
17 Панов Данило

47 Уманець Артем
49 Бугаєнко Данило 57'

58' 11 Кабаченко Нікіта
16 Донцов Андрій

59' 14 Доценко Іван

62' 9 Борисов Гліб
15 Каварма Ігор

43 Пелипенко Андрій
35 Арабов Марко 64'

69' 4 Низький Олександр

73' 3 Свіріпа Іван

77' 7 Лісняк Радіон
18 Савченко Микита

49 Бугаєнко Данило 80'

34 Громенко Владислав 81'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті
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83' 15 Каварма Ігор

53 Пось Олександр 86'

87' 17 Панов Данило

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


